
info@fabacab.com
800.800.4960

1600 Main Street
Anderson, IN 46016

2100 lbs 2500 lbs 3000 lbs 3500 lbs 4000 lbs 4500 lbs 5000 lbs

332

364

405

365

396

443

395

427

478

436

469

528

477

510

574

498

531

599

594

627

709

FASTRAK
WEIGHT CHART

FabACab is not responsible for the miscalculation of weight for specific cab installations. These weights are a resource, provided as a courtesy to our customer.

Nassau

La Vega

Cypress

Wall Panel System


