

## FASTRAK WEIGHT CHART

info@fabacab.com 800.800.4960 1600 Main Street Anderson, IN 46016

Wall Panel System	2100 lbs	2500 lbs	3000 lbs	3500 lbs	4000 lbs	4500 lbs	5000 lbs
Nassau	332	365	395	436	477	498	594
La Vega	364	396	427	469	510	531	627
Cypress	405	443	478	528	574	599	709